CLAY COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOLS
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

CCSB PROJECT NAME: Middleburg High School

CCSB PROJECT NO: M-3-05/06 OEFIS

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
- February 17, 2006 .
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: & 231,345.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): 231,345.00

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Direct Purchase of construction materials by _

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero (0) calendar days.

For these changes: D Add to - Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the

conditions of the Contract the sum of:_Eighty three thousand one hundred thirty seven
dollars and 04/100

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_____ 231,345.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: § 0.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: _§ 83,137.04
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: 8§ 148,207.96

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: @0 qﬁl/ﬂzz@% Date: 3//3 i /06

ngmeer

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to

compensation and time have be nd payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Chan

Signature: ' A Date: / /é/ ol é

Con ’ /
Signature? 0‘% C’ ‘/// m

sptc Project Manager

APPROVED: Owner: Date:
Superintendent

CCSB Form CO, 10/2004



Change Order #1
Chiller Replacement at Middleburg High School
CCSB Project No. M-3-05/06

For Additional Information:

P.0.#88824 P.O.
Amount

The Trane Company $78,384.00

TOTAL DEDUCT FROM CONTRACT: $78,384.00

Tax
Savings

$4,753.04

$4,753.04

Total
Deduction

$83,137.04

$83,137.04




